

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No. 2127/2009

RAMINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/05/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.  
Ms. Niharika Ahluwalia, Adv.  
Dr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Additional affidavit, if any be filed by the  
respondent(s) within six weeks' time.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Charanjeet Kaur  
Date: 2015.05.18  
12:36:55 IST  
Reason: