

SECTION-IV
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2127 OF 2009

Raminder Singh

...Appellant

VERSUS

State of Punjab & Anr.

...Respondents

OFFICE REPORT

The appeal above mentioned was listed before the Hon'ble Court on 14.05.2015, when the Court was pleased to pass the following Order:-

**"Additional documents, if any be filed by
the respondent(s) within 'six weeks' time."**

It is submitted that Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Advocate has on 07.07.2015 filed Additional Affidavit with Annexures on behalf of the Respondents. The same is being circulated before the Hon'ble Court.

The appeal above mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

Dated this the 10th day of July, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR