

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2127/2009

RAMINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pragya Wazir,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.  
Mr. M.S. Bakshi,Adv.  
Ms. Kirti Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Tiwari,Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned for one week, as prayed for.

[O.P. SHARMA]  
AR-cum-PS

[INDU BALA KAPUR]  
COURT MASTER