

\232ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2127/2009

RAMINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/09/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Niharika Ahluwalia, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Disha Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shivendu Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)

AR-CUM-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)

COURT MASTER